APELIDOS
MARTINEZ SANCHEZ
RAMOS VALINO

RIAL GERPE
RODRIGUEZ HOLGUIN
CASAS AGUINO
TRILLO CAAMANO
SERODIO CERVINO
LORENZO PRADO
PINAL OTERO

PEREZ GONZALEZ
ALMEIDA FERREIRA
LORENZO VARELA
TIRADOS PRIETO
FONTAN OJEA
CARRILLO GONZALEZ
VILLAR BARBOSA
OMIL CORTEGOSO
ALONSO ORTIZ

FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ

FERNANDEZ RAMIREZ
BOLANO CARRERA
IGLESIAS CES
SABORIDO FERNANDEZ
FERNANDEZ PRIETO
FERNANDEZ ACUNA
VILARELLE LOPEZ

REY CAMPOS
GESTOSO PAZO
FERNANDEZ OITABEN
LAGO MUINOS

CREO ABEIJON
URGAL GONZALEZ
NUNEZ TOME

RUIZ GONZALEZ
CASTRO RODRIGUEZ
CAAMARNO CERNADAS
PONTE ABEIJON
MOURELLE LOPEZ
LOIS PASTORIZA
PRIETO OTERO

MEIS XXX

MOURELLE TORRADO
SANTAMARIA CALO
ALVAREZ NOYA
FUENTES PINEIRO
OTERO CASAL

ABUIN IGLESIAS
MIGUEZ RIAL

PEREZ CAMPOS

NOME

DOLORES

MARI CARMEN
CARLOS
GERMAN
FRANCISCO
RUBEN

AGUSTIN

MARIA DEL CARMEN
DAVID ELADIO
GENA

VICTOR MANUEL
SANTI

MARIA DOLORES
MARCOS

ROSA MARIA
JOSE MANUEL
RAMON

JOSE MANUEL
FERNANDO
MANUEL

JOSE FELIX
MARIA DEL MAR
MARIA JESUS
FRANCISCO
ROBERTO

PABLO

ROGELIO

JUAN FRANCISCO
JULIO

LUIS ALEJANDRO
LUCILA MILAGROS
MARIA
FRANCISCO
FRANCISCO
CARMEN
ENRIQUE
MANOLO
SIMON

ISABEL

ANA TERESA
ANA

LUCIA

MARIA PILAR
CARLOS
FRANCISCO
ALVARO

JAVIER

MIGUEL
SUSANA

INICIO
09:02:00
09:02:00
09:02:00
09:02:00
09:02:00
09:02:00
09:02:00
09:02:00
09:02:00
09:02:00
09:02:00
09:02:00
09:02:00
09:02:00
09:02:00
09:02:00
09:02:00
09:02:00
09:02:00
09:02:00
09:02:00
09:02:00
09:02:00
09:02:00
09:02:00
09:02:00
09:02:00
09:02:00
09:02:00
09:02:00
09:02:00
09:02:00
09:02:00
09:02:00
09:02:00
09:02:00
09:02:00
09:02:00
09:02:00
09:02:00
09:02:00
09:02:00
09:02:00
09:02:00
09:02:00
09:02:00
09:02:00
09:02:00
09:02:00

2023 - Ponteareas25km - Clasificaciéns por puntos de regularidade.

IX Open de Andainas 25km

CONTROL1 CONTROL2 CONTROL3

10:24:44
10:24:40
10:18:46
10:24:42
10:24:38
10:16:54
10:15:42
10:21:29
10:28:36
10:14:26
10:14:38
10:14:24
10:28:34
10:17:03
10:19:50
10:28:40
10:28:48
10:27:56
10:16:59
10:18:49
10:27:54
10:27:05
10:27:03
10:26:00
10:21:55
10:20:33
10:20:30
10:20:26
10:15:45
10:21:31
10:26:59
10:21:25
10:29:28
10:21:35
10:25:13
10:20:07
10:15:04
10:29:12
10:28:57
10:25:23
10:25:21
10:29:10
10:29:26
10:28:55
10:25:09
10:22:33
10:20:09
10:22:36
10:22:38

11:46:00
11:45:58
11:33:19
11:45:55
11:45:53
11:30:49
11:27:38
11:37:34
11:56:50
11:27:56
11:28:28
11:27:51
11:56:45
11:36:05
11:34:59
11:58:59
11:54:15
11:56:17
11:36:07
11:34:56
11:56:28
11:56:13
11:56:15
11:55:12
11:43:19
11:37:53
11:37:59
11:37:57
11:27:42
11:33:54
11:55:59
11:43:12
11:58:45
11:42:45
11:54:20
11:43:03
11:33:21
11:56:53
11:57:54
11:55:10
11:55:07
11:56:49
11:57:51
11:57:56
11:53:36
11:49:24
11:42:41
11:49:26
11:49:36

12:29:20
12:29:17
12:11:55
12:29:22
12:29:18
12:09:16
12:06:09
12:16:27
12:41:31
12:07:36
12:06:11
12:07:37
12:41:34
12:16:20
12:12:54
12:44:20
12:40:48
12:41:59
12:16:17
12:13:42
12:41:58
12:41:02
12:41:00
12:42:02
12:27:16
12:20:33
12:20:34
12:20:36
12:06:14
12:11:27
12:40:55
12:28:01
12:47:34
12:28:31
12:41:35
12:27:12
12:11:57
12:43:59
12:47:28
12:41:40
12:41:37
12:43:57
12:47:30
12:47:32
12:42:05
12:30:28
12:28:29
12:30:31
12:30:33

26/11/2023

FINAL
13:33:56
13:34:08
13:10:52
13:34:27
13:34:38
13:07:53
13:04:38
13:15:58
13:45:55
13:04:58
13:03:59
13:05:20
13:45:35
13:16:16
13:10:13
13:53:56
13:44:36
13:47:08
13:15:43
13:09:29
13:46:45
13:45:15
13:45:11
13:50:10
13:28:48
13:25:02
13:25:16
13:25:30
13:07:29
13:10:10
13:44:22
13:30:28
14:02:17
13:33:36
13:49:50
13:31:53
13:10:58
13:46:57
14:01:22
13:53:01
13:52:55
13:46:34
14:01:36
14:02:04
13:49:37
13:32:57
13:33:27
13:32:40
13:33:08

web: 25km.es

7,72 km
5,599 km/h
5,603 km/h
6,034 km/h
5,601 km/h
5,605 km/h
6,184 km/h
6,285 km/h
5,828 km/h
5,349 km/h
6,395 km/h
6,377 km/h
6,398 km/h
5,351 km/h
6,172 km/h
5,951 km/h
5,345 km/h
5,336 km/h
5,390 km/h
6,177 km/h
6,030 km/h
5,392 km/h
5,444 km/h
5,446 km/h
5,514 km/h
5,796 km/h
5,897 km/h
5,901 km/h
5,906 km/h
6,281 km/h
5,825 km/h
5,450 km/h
5,833 km/h
5,296 km/h
5,820 km/h
5,566 km/h
5,930 km/h
6,339 km/h
5,312 km/h
5,327 km/h
5,555 km/h
5,557 km/h
5,314 km/h
5,298 km/h
5,329 km/h
5,571 km/h
5,750 km/h
5,927 km/h
5,747 km/h
5,745 km/h

15,20 km

5,523 km/h
5,520 km/h
6,020 km/h
5,526 km/h
5,524 km/h
6,072 km/h
6,239 km/h
5,899 km/h
5,087 km/h
6,106 km/h
6,079 km/h
6,110 km/h
5,089 km/h
5,679 km/h
5,972 km/h
4,969 km/h
5,252 km/h
5,080 km/h
5,671 km/h
5,896 km/h
5,067 km/h
5,035 km/h
5,031 km/h
5,031 km/h
5,514 km/h
5,803 km/h
5,792 km/h
5,790 km/h
6,238 km/h
6,200 km/h
5,043 km/h
5,488 km/h
5,027 km/h
5,529 km/h
5,036 km/h
5,412 km/h
5,733 km/h
5,118 km/h
5,046 km/h
4,999 km/h
5,000 km/h
5,120 km/h
5,076 km/h
5,042 km/h
5,074 km/h
5,168 km/h
5,438 km/h
5,169 km/h
5,161 km/h

19,16 km

5,483 km/h
5,485 km/h
6,155 km/h
5,468 km/h
5,473 km/h
6,179 km/h
6,169 km/h
6,111 km/h
5,317 km/h
5,990 km/h
6,300 km/h
5,975 km/h
5,302 km/h
5,903 km/h
6,266 km/h
5,239 km/h
5,104 km/h
5,199 km/h
5,915 km/h
6,129 km/h
5,222 km/h
5,302 km/h
5,309 km/h
5,073 km/h
5,406 km/h
5,569 km/h
5,580 km/h
5,571 km/h
6,166 km/h
6,328 km/h
5,288 km/h
5,302 km/h
4,867 km/h
5,192 km/h
5,029 km/h
5,382 km/h
6,155 km/h
5,045 km/h
4,794 km/h
5,110 km/h
5,110 km/h
5,041 km/h
4,785 km/h
4,790 km/h
4,901 km/h
5,786 km/h
5,188 km/h
5,783 km/h
5,802 km/h

25,06 km

5,480 km/h
5,459 km/h
6,005 km/h
5,439 km/h
5,418 km/h
6,039 km/h
6,053 km/h
5,948 km/h
5,497 km/h
6,171 km/h
6,125 km/h
6,133 km/h
5,530 km/h
5,907 km/h
6,176 km/h
5,086 km/h
5,549 km/h
5,434 km/h
5,956 km/h
6,346 km/h
5,464 km/h
5,513 km/h
5,515 km/h
5,196 km/h
5,753 km/h
5,490 km/h
5,471 km/h
5,455 km/h
5,780 km/h
6,029 km/h
5,579 km/h
5,669 km/h
4,738 km/h
5,439 km/h
5,187 km/h
5,473 km/h
5,998 km/h
5,622 km/h
4,790 km/h
4,961 km/h
4,965 km/h
5,653 km/h
4,777 km/h
4,750 km/h
5,242 km/h
5,666 km/h
5,449 km/h
5,696 km/h
5,656 km/h

Promedio PUNTOS CLASIF.

5,521 km/h
5,517 km/h
6,054 km/h
5,509 km/h
5,505 km/h
6,119 km/h
6,186 km/h
5,946 km/h
5,312 km/h
6,165 km/h
6,220 km/h
6,154 km/h
5,318 km/h
5,915 km/h
6,091 km/h
5,160 km/h
5,310 km/h
5,276 km/h
5,930 km/h
6,100 km/h
5,287 km/h
5,323 km/h
5,326 km/h
5,204 km/h
5,617 km/h
5,690 km/h
5,686 km/h
5,680 km/h
6,116 km/h
6,096 km/h
5,340 km/h
5,573 km/h
4,982 km/h
5,495 km/h
5,204 km/h
5,549 km/h
6,057 km/h
5,274 km/h
4,989 km/h
5,156 km/h
5,158 km/h
5,282 km/h
4,984 km/h
4,978 km/h
5,197 km/h
5,592 km/h
5,500 km/h
5,599 km/h
5,591 km/h

97,31
96,95
96,54
96,27
95,95
95,70
94,86
94,35
92,32
92,02
91,95
91,71
91,68
91,27
91,17
91,02
91,01
90,74
90,70
90,67
90,36
89,46
89,45
89,44
89,30
89,09
89,09
88,61
88,56
88,55
88,11
87,90
87,81
87,78
87,70
87,06
87,02
86,89
86,59
86,44
86,42
86,30
86,21
85,87
85,76
85,56
85,49
85,37
85,37
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APELIDOS

GONZALEZ SANTAMARIA
BARBE MARTIN
DOMINGUEZ PEREIRA
FANDINO PEREZ
MOLEDO OLVEIRA
OTERO GONZALEZ
OCAMPO CACERES
REY GONZALEZ
CASTRO ARAGUNDE
DOPAZO OTERO
MARCOS DIAZ
ESTEVEZ MARTINEZ
DA COSTA CERZON
CARREGAL DA COSTA
ESTEVEZ MARTINEZ
GREGORES NUNEZ
PEREIRA RODRIGUEZ
BARBEITO PALLEIRO
BARBEITO GREGORES
SUAREZ BLANCO
BOTANA FERREIRO
SANCHEZ PAULINO
PEREIRA RODRIGUEZ
ALVAREZ MAYAN
MAYANS QUINTANS
RIVAS LAZO

SANCHEZ BLANCO
PINEIRO REY
ARTEAGA AYERZA
MORANA VARELA
DOMINGUEZ COSTAL
DOMINGUEZ BESADA
ALCALDE GARCIA
ALLO CANEDA
ALMEIDA DOMINGUEZ
BALAYO LAGO
BELTRAO VILELA
CALO RODRIGUEZ
CARRERA COSTAS
CASTINEIRA POSE
CASTRO CASAIS
CUBREIRO DIOS
DOMINGUEZ REGUEIRA
EIRAS DIZ
FERNANDEZ CASALDERREY
FERREIRA ALVAREZ
LOPEZ SANCHEZ
MEANOS CASTRO
PINEIRO RODRIGUEZ

NOME
FRANCISCO
ELENA

JUAN JOSE
EVARISTO

JOSE MANUEL
MARIA AMALIA
MERCEDES GISELLE
RAMON

LORENA

XOSE

JULIAN

JAIRO

SUSANA

MARIA LUISA
JOSE MANUEL
MARIA LUZ
ESTRELLA
DOMINGO

ALBA

ANTONIO
VICTOR MANUEL
CARMEN LUISA
SALOME

MARIA ESPERANZA
MARIA JOSE
JESUS

MARIA JOSE
MARIA DEL PILAR
JESUS MARIA
CARLOS

MARIA ELSA
ANA
CONCEPCION
MIGUEL ANGEL
VICTOR
FRANCISCO
MANUEL FERNANDO
HECTOR
AUGUSTO
MARGARITA
JOSE MANUEL
CESAR

MANUEL

JUAN CARLOS
MARINA

LAURA

JAIME

JUAN CARLOS
RAMON

INICIO
09:02:00
09:02:00
09:02:00
09:02:00
09:02:00
09:02:00
09:02:00
09:02:00
09:02:00
09:02:00
09:02:00
09:02:00
09:02:00
09:02:00
09:02:00
09:02:00
09:02:00
09:02:00
09:02:00
09:02:00
09:02:00
09:02:00
09:02:00
09:02:00
09:02:00
09:02:00
09:02:00
09:02:00
09:02:00
09:02:00
09:02:00
09:02:00
09:02:00
09:02:00
09:02:00
09:02:00
09:02:00
09:02:00
09:02:00
09:02:00
09:02:00
09:02:00
09:02:00
09:02:00
09:02:00
09:02:00
09:02:00
09:02:00
09:02:00

2023 - Ponteareas25km - Clasificaciéns por puntos de regularidade.

IX Open de Andainas 25km

CONTROL1 CONTROL2 CONTROL3

10:14:50
10:20:01
10:21:13
10:23:40
10:12:33
10:26:03
10:22:49
10:20:03
10:16:57
10:26:12
10:14:57
10:22:45
10:22:47
10:14:59
10:22:54
10:32:24
10:23:02
10:32:22
10:32:19
10:27:57
10:19:09
10:23:53
10:22:51
10:15:36
10:24:26
10:27:27
10:24:21
10:24:23
10:24:36
10:24:28
10:15:27
10:18:30
10:04:26
10:18:25
10:04:24
10:03:01
10:06:03
10:08:43
10:11:42
10:11:36
10:02:44
10:12:48
10:11:39
10:12:50
10:08:53
10:08:49
10:02:48
10:08:34
10:05:16

11:32:06
11:38:25
11:38:35
11:43:07
11:28:03
11:53:20
11:51:55
11:42:59
11:32:15
11:52:50
11:32:20
11:50:57
11:51:16
11:32:22
11:44:28
12:13:49
11:44:30
12:13:57
12:13:53
11:57:53
11:44:44
11:51:26
11:43:15
11:37:51
11:52:44
12:11:25
11:52:26
11:52:24
11:52:34
11:52:31
11:42:54
11:34:43
11:08:48
11:31:32
11:08:49
11:02:02
11:16:03
11:16:51
11:17:58
11:24:23
11:02:07
11:20:02
11:24:21
11:19:55
11:23:02
11:22:50
11:02:13
11:18:14
11:09:18

12:09:55
12:16:29
12:16:32
12:21:23
12:07:40
12:40:10
12:37:02
12:28:34
12:07:52
12:40:08
12:09:28
12:36:14
12:37:03
12:09:30
12:30:36
13:07:38
12:31:29
13:07:43
13:07:40
12:44:18
12:27:07
12:31:38
12:30:38
12:16:19
12:42:43
12:57:20
12:42:38
12:42:34
12:42:41
12:42:40
12:22:30
12:08:04
11:41:24
12:02:50
11:41:28
11:28:01
11:44:33
11:51:37
11:51:34
12:02:39
11:28:03
11:57:02
12:02:46
11:56:57
11:57:13
11:57:06
11:28:02
11:51:31
11:41:34

26/11/2023

FINAL
13:04:14
13:12:46
13:13:06
13:20:28
13:07:01
13:43:22
13:41:37
13:34:54
13:03:15
13:42:55
13:03:42
13:40:04
13:41:39
13:03:27
13:39:50
14:24:49
13:40:19
14:27:44
14:27:35
13:44:52
13:26:15
13:39:37
13:40:37
13:18:26
14:00:30
14:05:43
14:00:02
14:00:15
14:00:45
14:00:59
13:26:33
13:06:23
12:31:12
13:01:59
12:31:27
12:12:06
12:30:58
12:42:24
12:41:31
13:02:09
12:12:31
12:58:32
13:02:23
12:58:59
13:00:49
12:59:29
12:12:50
12:46:36
12:31:46

web: 25km.es

7,72 km
6,360 km/h
5,937 km/h
5,847 km/h
5,672 km/h
6,566 km/h
5,511 km/h
5,731 km/h
5,935 km/h
6,180 km/h
5,501 km/h
6,350 km/h
5,736 km/h
5,734 km/h
6,347 km/h
5,726 km/h
5,124 km/h
5,716 km/h
5,126 km/h
5,129 km/h
5,389 km/h
6,004 km/h
5,657 km/h
5,729 km/h
6,293 km/h
5,619 km/h
5,421 km/h
5,625 km/h
5,622 km/h
5,608 km/h
5,617 km/h
6,306 km/h
6,055 km/h
7,419 km/h
6,062 km/h
7,423 km/h
7,591 km/h
7,232 km/h
6,943 km/h
6,646 km/h
6,655 km/h
7,627 km/h
6,542 km/h
6,650 km/h
6,539 km/h
6,925 km/h
6,932 km/h
7,618 km/h
6,958 km/h
7,321 km/h

15,20 km

5,808 km/h
5,724 km/h
5,801 km/h
5,649 km/h
5,944 km/h
5,142 km/h
5,037 km/h
5,412 km/h
5,960 km/h
5,180 km/h
5,800 km/h
5,088 km/h
5,072 km/h
5,800 km/h
5,502 km/h
4,425 km/h
5,509 km/h
4,418 km/h
4,419 km/h
4,990 km/h
5,244 km/h
5,126 km/h
5,582 km/h
5,457 km/h
5,083 km/h
4,317 km/h
5,095 km/h
5,099 km/h
5,102 km/h
5,097 km/h
5,132 km/h
5,888 km/h
6,973 km/h
6,138 km/h
6,967 km/h
7,605 km/h
6,411 km/h
6,587 km/h
6,773 km/h
6,166 km/h
7,558 km/h
6,675 km/h
6,173 km/h
6,690 km/h
6,053 km/h
6,063 km/h
7,553 km/h
6,442 km/h
7,009 km/h

19,16 km

6,283 km/h
6,242 km/h
6,261 km/h
6,209 km/h
5,997 km/h
5,073 km/h
5,266 km/h
5,212 km/h
6,671 km/h
5,023 km/h
6,399 km/h
5,247 km/h
5,190 km/h
6,399 km/h
5,150 km/h
4,415 km/h
5,057 km/h
4,419 km/h
4,418 km/h
5,119 km/h
5,606 km/h
5,910 km/h
5,014 km/h
6,177 km/h
4,754 km/h
5,175 km/h
4,733 km/h
4,736 km/h
4,741 km/h
4,738 km/h
6,000 km/h
7,124 km/h
7,288 km/h
7,591 km/h
7,277 km/h
9,144 km/h
8,337 km/h
6,834 km/h
7,071 km/h
6,209 km/h
9,162 km/h
6,422 km/h
6,185 km/h
6,416 km/h
6,951 km/h
6,934 km/h
9,203 km/h
7,139 km/h
7,364 km/h

25,06 km

6,517 km/h
6,290 km/h
6,258 km/h
5,992 km/h
5,965 km/h
5,601 km/h
5,481 km/h
5,337 km/h
6,392 km/h
5,638 km/h
6,527 km/h
5,546 km/h
5,480 km/h
6,562 km/h
5,113 km/h
4,586 km/h
5,143 km/h
4,424 km/h
4,430 km/h
5,845 km/h
5,986 km/h
5,207 km/h
5,058 km/h
5,699 km/h
4,551 km/h
5,177 km/h
4,574 km/h
4,557 km/h
4,535 km/h
4,520 km/h
5,527 km/h
6,070 km/h
7,108 km/h
5,985 km/h
7,082 km/h
8,030 km/h
7,627 km/h
6,971 km/h
7,087 km/h
5,950 km/h
7,961 km/h
5,756 km/h
5,938 km/h
5,707 km/h
5,566 km/h
5,675 km/h
7,902 km/h
6,427 km/h
7,052 km/h

Promedio PUNTOS CLASIF.

6,242 km/h
6,048 km/h
6,042 km/h
5,880 km/h
6,118 km/h
5,332 km/h
5,379 km/h
5,474 km/h
6,301 km/h
5,336 km/h
6,269 km/h
5,404 km/h
5,369 km/h
6,277 km/h
5,373 km/h
4,638 km/h
5,356 km/h
4,597 km/h
4,599 km/h
5,336 km/h
5,710 km/h
5,475 km/h
5,346 km/h
5,906 km/h
5,002 km/h
5,022 km/h
5,007 km/h
5,004 km/h
4,996 km/h
4,993 km/h
5,741 km/h
6,285 km/h
7,197 km/h
6,444 km/h
7,187 km/h
8,093 km/h
7,402 km/h
6,834 km/h
6,894 km/h
6,245 km/h
8,077 km/h
6,349 km/h
6,237 km/h
6,338 km/h
6,374 km/h
6,401 km/h
8,069 km/h
6,741 km/h
7,186 km/h

85,26
85,22
85,20
85,04
84,78
84,75
84,54
84,33
84,32
84,09
84,05
83,91
83,82
83,78
83,61
83,47
82,57
82,01
81,98
80,88
80,61
79,02
78,95
77,65
76,25
76,02
75,97
75,72
75,62
75,25
72,00
71,44
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00

50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98



APELIDOS

PRIETO OTERO
REQUEJO FERNANDEZ
RODRIGUEZ GARCIA
RUIBAL ARGIBAY
TEJADA VAZQUEZ
TELLADO Vicente
VILA ALONSO

NOME

JUAN RAMON
DEMETRIO
JOSE LUIS
ALBERTO
ALBERTO
JACOBO
IGNACIO

INICIO
09:02:00
09:02:00
09:02:00
09:02:00
09:02:00
09:02:00
09:02:00

2023 - Ponteareas25km - Clasificaciéns por puntos de regularidade.

CONTROL1 CONTROL2 CONTROL3

10:12:56
10:08:37
10:08:46
10:12:06
10:08:40
10:08:56
10:05:06

IX Open de Andainas 25km

11:20:04
11:16:58
11:16:47
11:18:53
11:17:00
11:20:19
11:08:05

FINAL
11:57:00 12:58:45
11:50:31 12:42:51
11:51:40 12:41:14
11:51:58 12:56:16
11:51:32 12:42:22
11:55:40 12:59:14
11:39:43 12:34:37
26/11/2023

web: 25km.es

7,72 km
6,530 km/h
6,953 km/h
6,938 km/h
6,608 km/h
6,948 km/h
6,920 km/h
7,341 km/h

15,20 km

6,685 km/h
6,566 km/h
6,598 km/h
6,720 km/h
6,568 km/h
6,287 km/h
7,126 km/h

19,16 km

6,433 km/h
7,082 km/h
6,811 km/h
7,182 km/h
6,880 km/h
6,721 km/h
7,511 km/h

25,06 km

5,733 km/h
6,764 km/h
7,142 km/h
5,505 km/h
6,964 km/h
5,569 km/h
6,448 km/h

Promedio PUNTOS CLASIF.

6,345 km/h
6,841 km/h
6,872 km/h
6,504 km/h
6,840 km/h
6,374 km/h
7,106 km/h

1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00

99
100
101
102
103
104
105



